il B 1o

fhix bh&Y kE
&t@t‘cﬁing #=7
ALY F LTINS

e el

PRZEE (K—)b)

10:30 ~ 11:30

: iR ABY KE

8,000 9 (10 [E45: BE R ZZE)
:15% (BB : 12 RULDEL)
EHDTEBRE. 2 A IV, R E

HEHA - BHSE%
(—8) KIRh A2 127 1 e PRESZEHES (KRB LPREER)

BAEIGFR :
BT -

= 3B A

# fim .

1T ANS9%— ZFLYF VG EU=%=%IV7)SA=CSTS]
JSA-CSTP BERL A ARS 94—

Hi2: £10 @ €EH

20 B
24 g
14 g
28 B

X1 ERMICTCEHRAHTEL

TEL:06-6211-0630



